
width    

lenght

height

weight

BOTTLEUNIT

LOADING SCHEME

STORAGE CONDITION : STORE AWAY FROM DIRECT
LIGHT AND HEAT SOURCES IN A DRY,COOL, WELL
VENTILATED PLACES AVOIDING WET PLACES

SHELF LIFE : 3 YEARS

PALLET

width

length

height

gross weight

cartons per layer

layers

cartons per pallet

jar per pallet

EU      80x120cm
jar.per box
              12

USA     100x120cm
jar.per box
                   12

PALLET

BOTTLECARDBOARD BOX

14 cm    

20 cm

11  cm

 2,8 kg

EU

width

length

height

weight

GTIN 14

NUTRITION FACTS
(AVERAGE VALUE)  

ENERGY
fat
saturated fat
carbohydrates
of wich sugars
protein
salt

EU 
per 100 g

790 kj - 186 Kcal
0 g
0 g
46,5 g
46,5 g
0 g
0 g

Pear Compote

USA

Pear and Balsamic Vinegar of Modena preparation.

100% MADE IN ITALY

6,2 cm    

6,2 cm

4,9  cm

230 gr

container 20'

container 40'

LOADING SCHEME

11

23

EU
N. pallet     N.jar  

 55440

110880

10 

20

USA
N. pallet     N.jar

 

47916
 
100188

12 6/12

CERTIFICATIONS

120 cm    

80 cm

136  cm

1031,4kg

33

11

363

4356

120 cm    

100 cm

138 cm

1308,6 kg

42

11

462

5544

Ingredients: Pears 50% min., concentrated
grape must, Balsamic Vinegar of Modena /
Aceto Balsamico di Modena IGP 15% (cooked
grape must, wine vinegar), wine vinegar 5%.
Contains Sulphites. Only natural sugar.


